
Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. A. (Hons) English  1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101A MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  1 22-Sep-17 M C1 ENG121 INDIAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  1 27-Sep-17 M C1 ENG122 EUROPEAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  3 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101A MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ENG221 AMERICAN LITERATURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ENG222 INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ENG223 BRITISH POETRY-II 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  5 20-Sep-17 E C4 ENG321 WOMEN'S WRITING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. (Hons) English  5 22-Sep-17 E C4 ENG322 BRITISH FICTION-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. (Hons) English  5 25-Sep-17 E C4 ENG363 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY THEORY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. (Hons) English  5 29-Sep-17 E C4 ENG362 CINEMA & LITERATURE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. (Hons) English  BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 ENG202 British Poetry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. (Hons) English  BL 23-Sep-17 M C1 ENG208 Basics Of Linguistics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  1 20-Sep-17 M C1 JMC101A INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  1 22-Sep-17 M C1 JMC104 INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  3 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101A MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  3 21-Sep-17 M C1 JMC201 INTRODUCTION TO BROADCAST MEDIA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  3 23-Sep-17 M C1 JMC203 HISTORY OF THE MEDIA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  3 25-Sep-17 M C1 JMC206 RADIO PRODUCTION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  3 26-Sep-17 M C1 JMC204 ADVERTISING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  5 20-Sep-17 E C4 JMC301 GLOBAL MEDIA AND POLITICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  5 22-Sep-17 E C4 JMC303 COMMUNICATION RESEARCH AND METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  5 23-Sep-17 E C4 JMC304 MEDIA INDUSTRY AND MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication  5 25-Sep-17 E C4 JMC308 SPECIALIZED REPORTING AND PRINT PRODUCTION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 COM103 Business Laws-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MGT101 Principles and Practice of Management 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 CSA152 Fundamentals of Computers 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 COM101 Financial Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 COM201 Company Law 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MGT201 Organizational Behaviour 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 COM202 Corporate Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 COM204 Cost Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECO201 Indian Economy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com (Hons.) 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 COM301 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 21-Sep-17 E C4 COM358 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 COM303 DIRECT TAX LAWS-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 23-Sep-17 E C4 MGT301 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 COM305 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 COM351 BANKING AND INSURANCE LAWS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 5 28-Sep-17 E C4 COM355 FOREX MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com (Hons.) BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 CSA152 Fundamentals of Computers 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Com. 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 COM103 Business Laws-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MGT101 Principles and Practice of Management 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 CSA152 Fundamentals of Computers 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 COM101 Financial Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 COM201 Company Law 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MGT201 Organizational Behaviour 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 COM202 Corporate Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 COM204 Cost Accounting-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECO201 Indian Economy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Com. (Professional) 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 COM301 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com. (Professional) 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 COM303 DIRECT TAX LAWS-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com. (Professional) 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 COM309 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Com. (Professional) 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 COM359 E-BUSINESS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BOT121 ALGAE AND MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO154 ZOODIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 1 26-Sep-17 M C2 BOT123 BIOMOLECULES AND CELL BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 BTY231 GENETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 BOT223 ECONOMIC BOTANY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO257 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 BOT225 ORGANIC FARMING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 3 28-Sep-17 M C2 BOT221 MORPHOLOGY AND ANATOMY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 BOT321 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 BOT323 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 BOT325 ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PLANT SCIENCE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 BOT327 PLANT BREEDING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 20-Sep-17 M C2 ECO105 MICROECONOMICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 22-Sep-17 M C2 CSA151 Computer Applications in Business 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 23-Sep-17 M C2 ECO106 MACROECONOMICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 27-Sep-17 M C2 ECO107 MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMISTS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  1 28-Sep-17 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  5 20-Sep-17 E C4 ECO300 STATISTICS-III 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  5 22-Sep-17 E C4 ECO301 DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  5 26-Sep-17 E C4 ECO304 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  5 27-Sep-17 E C4 ECO302 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics  5 29-Sep-17 E C4 ECO303 ECONOMETRICS-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 AGS111 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 21-Sep-17 M C2 AGS112 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 23-Sep-17 M C2 AGS115 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 AGS118A ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 26-Sep-17 M C2 AGS114 COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 28-Sep-17 M C2 AGS113 FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 29-Sep-17 M C2 AGS117 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 AGR216 LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 21-Sep-17 M C2 AGR212 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 AGR218 CROP PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 AGR217 ORGANIC FARMING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 AGR215 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF VEGETABLES & FLOWERS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 AGR213 INSECT MORPHOLOGY AND SYSTEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 AGR211 FIELD CROPS-I (KHARIF) 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 AGR310 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF FRUIT CROPS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 AGR319 BREEDING OF FIELD / HORTICULTURAL CROPS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 AGR312A PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 AGR313 CROP PESTS AND STORED GRAIN PESTS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT. 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 28-Sep-17 E C4 AGR316 FUNDAMENTALS OF RURAL SOCIOLOGY AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 AGR101 Introduction To Agriculture And Principles Of Agronomy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 AGR216 LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 21-Sep-17 M C2 AGR212 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 22-Sep-17 E C4 AGR319 BREEDING OF FIELD / HORTICULTURAL CROPS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 22-Sep-17 M C2 AGR218 CROP PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 23-Sep-17 M C2 AGR103 Introduction To Soil Science And Soil, Water And Conservation Engineering 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 23-Sep-17 M C2 AGR217 ORGANIC FARMING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 25-Sep-17 E C4 AGR312 Principles Of Biotechnology 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151 BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 26-Sep-17 M C2 AGR215 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF VEGETABLES & FLOWERS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS102 General Knowledge And Current Affairs 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 27-Sep-17 M C2 AGR213 INSECT MORPHOLOGY AND SYSTEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 28-Sep-17 M C2 AGR104 Principles Of Genetics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 28-Sep-17 M C2 AGR106 Principles Of Genetics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 29-Sep-17 E C4 AGR107 Principles Of Agricultural Economics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 29-Sep-17 E C4 AGR115 Plant Pathogens And Principles Of Plant Pathology 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 29-Sep-17 M C2 AGR211 FIELD CROPS-I (KHARIF) 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 29-Sep-17 M C2 MTH170 Basic Mathematics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture BL 29-Sep-17 M C2 MTH170A Basic Mathematics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT131 PLANT DIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO101 Animal Diversity I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 MIC221 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BCH213 FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BCH215 INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 MIC111A GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 BCH216 MEMBRANE BIOLOGY AND BIOENERGETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 BCH323 INTRODUCTION TO NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 BCH325 MOLECULAR BASIS OF INFECTIOUS AND NON-INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 5 25-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO257 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 BTY353 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT131 PLANT DIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 MIC111A GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 BTY231 GENETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT241 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 BTY111 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 BTY381 NANOTECHNOLOGY AND DRUG DESIGNING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO101 Animal Diversity I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 BTY351 BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 BTY397 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 BTY393 VIROLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 BTY353 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE113 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH160A MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHE111 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY153A OPTICS AND LASERS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE211 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 CHE213 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MTH260A MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-II 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHE272 CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 CHE215 PHYSICAL CHEMSITRY-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 CHE313 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-V 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 CHE321 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 CHE371 ANALYTICAL METHODS IN CHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 CHE375 POLYMER CHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE113 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 MTH260 Mathematics For Chemists -Ii 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH160A MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH360 MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS-IV 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 25-Sep-17 E C4 CHE201 Organic Chemistry-Iii 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY253 Electricity, Magnetism And Electronics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHE111 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 CSA252 Computers For Chemists 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 PHY353 WAVES AND MECHANICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 CSA171 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 MTH121 CALCULUS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 26-Sep-17 M C2 MTH123 ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 28-Sep-17 M C2 PHY153A OPTICS AND LASERS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 PHY253A  ELECTRICITY, MAGNETISM AND ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 21-Sep-17 M C2 CSA260 OPERATING SYSTEM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 MTH221 THEORY OF REAL FUNCTIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 MTH222 GROUP THEORY I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 28-Sep-17 M C2 MTH223 PDE AND SYSTEM OF ODE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 MTH321 MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 MTH322 GROUP THEORY II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 MTH325 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 5 28-Sep-17 E C4 MTH327 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 CSA171 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics BL 22-Sep-17 M C2 MTH121 Calculus 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics BL 26-Sep-17 M C2 MTH123 ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO154 ZOODIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 28-Sep-17 M C2 MIC111 INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 MIC221 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT241 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 25-Sep-17 E C4 BTY393 VIROLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 MIC261 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN MICROBIAL DISEASES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 MIC223 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 MIC345 MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 MIC353 SOIL MICROBIOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 BTY353 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 5 29-Sep-17 E C4 MIC331 MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology BL 28-Sep-17 M C2 CHE253 Inorganic Chemistry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE153 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH155A MATRICES AND INFINITE SERIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHY121 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY101B MECHANICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 PHY102A ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 MTH255A DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND FOURIER SERIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHY221A DIGITAL SYSTEMS AND APPLICATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY225 WEATHER FORECASTING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 PHY222 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-II 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 CHE253 Inorganic Chemistry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 CHE353 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 23-Sep-17 E C4 PHY327 EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 PHY303A SOLID STATE PHYSICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 26-Sep-17 E C4 MTH351A INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 PHY322 QUANTUM PHYSICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE153 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 MTH255 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND FOURIER SERIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH155A MATRICES AND INFINITE SERIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHY201 Electronics-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG180 English 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY101A MECHANICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 26-Sep-17 E C4 MTH351 Integral Transform & Complex Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 PHY102A Electricity And Magnetism 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO121 Diversity and Evolution of Non-Chordata - I (Protista to Pseudocoelomates) 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT131 PLANT DIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO123 PERSPECTIVES IN ECOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT241 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO221 DIVERSITY OF CHORDATES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO225 APICULTURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 28-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO223A LIFE SUSTAINING SYSTEMS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 ZOO321 FUNDAMENTALS OF DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 ZOO323 PRINCIPLES OF WILD LIFE CONSERVATION AND MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 25-Sep-17 E C4 ZOO325 BASICS OF PARASITOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 ZOO341 PRINCIPLES OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BL 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH101 Biomolecules 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology BL 28-Sep-17 M C2 CHE253 Inorganic Chemistry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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B. Sc. Computer Science 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CSA171 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 CSA171 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH121 CALCULUS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 MTH121 CALCULUS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY181 MECHANICS AND RELATIVITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH123 ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 26-Sep-17 M C2 MTH123 ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSA203 Database Concepts 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHY281 ELECTROMAGNETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH200 ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 MTH223 PDE AND SYSTEM OF ODE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 20-Sep-17 E C4 CSA303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 22-Sep-17 E C4 MTH322 GROUP THEORY II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 25-Sep-17 M C1 CSA371 NUMERICAL METHODS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 27-Sep-17 E C4 PHY381 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 5 28-Sep-17 E C4 PHY382 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ENG155A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 PHE101 FOUNDATION OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHE102 PHYSIO-DEVELOPMENTAL ASPECTS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY) 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 PHE103 Sports Psychology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 PHE201 FUNDAMENTALS OF FITNESS MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 PHE202 OLYMPIC EDUCATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ENG157E ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHE204 SPORTS MARKETING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 PHE301 SPORTS JOURNALISM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 PHE305 ADAPTIVE PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 PHE302 OFFICIATING AND COACHING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Sc. in Health and  Physical Education 5 23-Sep-17 E C4 ENG159A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-V 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ELE201 Circuit Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 ELE202 Electrical Machines-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ELE214 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ELE209 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 ELE211 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE316 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION AND CONTROL 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 ELE315 SWITCHGEARS PROTECTION AND RELAYS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 26-Sep-17 E C3 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 28-Sep-17 M C1 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE401 GENERALIZED THEORY OF MACHINES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 ELE402 COMPUTER AIDED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 ICE402 DIGITAL AND NON LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 ELE403 MICROCONTROLLER AND PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 ELE458 FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE302 Electrical Power Generation And Utilization 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 ELE202 Electrical Machines-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252 Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 E C3 CHL211 ENERGY ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 CHL202 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CHL201 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHL203 FLUID FLOW 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CHL301 MASS TRANSFER-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CHL302 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CHL303 CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-II (ORGANIC) 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CHL304 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROLS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CHL401 ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CHL402 TRANSPORT PHENOMENON 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CHL453 POLYMER PROCESSING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 CHL403 PLANT DESIGN AND ECONOMICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CHL404 PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 23-Sep-17 M C1 CHL202 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 CHL201 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHL203 FLUID FLOW 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC101 Engineering Drawing 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252 Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 E C3 CHL211 ENERGY ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 CHL202 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CHL201 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CHL203 FLUID FLOW 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CHL401 ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CHL402 TRANSPORT PHENOMENON 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CHL453 POLYMER PROCESSING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 CHL403 PLANT DESIGN AND ECONOMICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CHL404 PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CIV203A HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 CIV209A STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CIV201 Principles of Surveying 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CIV205 Environmental Engineering-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 CIV207 Building Material and Construction 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CIV301A DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Page 7 of 18



Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 CIV311 Estimation and Costing 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CIV307 Transportation Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 CIV309A IRRIGATION ENGINEERING-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CIV303A THEORY OF STRUCTURE-2 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CIV305 Geo-technical Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CIV403 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 22-Sep-17 E C3 CIV401 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CIV421 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CIV405 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 27-Sep-17 E C3 CIV411 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CIV407 FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 20-Sep-17 E C3 CIV301A Design Of Steel Strcuture-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 CIV311 Estimation and Costing 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC305 Industrial Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CIV203 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 MEC205 Engineering Materials And Metallurgy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 E C3 CIV307 Transportation Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC102 Basics Of Mechanical Engineering 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC203 Thermodynamics-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 23-Sep-17 E C3 CIV309A IRRIGATION ENGINEERING-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 23-Sep-17 M C1 CIV209 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 25-Sep-17 E C3 CIV303A THEORY OF STRUCTURE-2 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG151 BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 CIV305 Geo-technical Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 28-Sep-17 E C3 MEC212 Mechanics Of Solids Laboratory - I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC202 Mechanics Of Solids-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252 Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CIV203A HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 CIV209A STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CIV201 Principles of Surveying 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CIV205 Environmental Engineering-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 CIV207 Building Material and Construction 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CIV301A DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 CIV311 Estimation and Costing 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CIV307 Transportation Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 CIV309A IRRIGATION ENGINEERING-1 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CIV303A THEORY OF STRUCTURE-2 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CIV305 Geo-technical Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CIV403 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURE-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 22-Sep-17 E C3 CIV401 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CIV421 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CIV405 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 27-Sep-17 E C3 CIV411 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CIV407 FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252 Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE151A CHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSE101A Computer Fundamentals and programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING1 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CSE209 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH254A DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSE301 Computer Networks 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSE303B DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSE333 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSE307 Algorithm Design & Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSE335 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSE401 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSE407 MOBILE COMPUTING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSE429 UNIFIED MODELLING LANGUAGE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CSE421 NEURAL NETWORK & FUZZY LOGIC 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 CHE151 CHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSE101A Computer Fundamentals and programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSE307 Algorithm Design & Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSE315 Computer Graphics & Animations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC101 Engineering Drawing 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH254 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering BL 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CSE209 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH254A DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSE301 Computer Networks 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSE303B DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSE333 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSE307 Algorithm Design & Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSE335 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSE401 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSE407 MOBILE COMPUTING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSE429 UNIFIED MODELLING LANGUAGE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 CSE421 NEURAL NETWORK & FUZZY LOGIC 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSE307 Algorithm Design & Analysis 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSE335 Computer Graphics & Animations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 28-Sep-17 E C3 CSE421 NEURAL NETWORK & FUZZY LOGIC 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ELE201 Circuit Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 ELE202 Electrical Machines-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ELE214 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ELE209 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 ELE211 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE316 ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION AND CONTROL 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 ELE315 SWITCHGEARS PROTECTION AND RELAYS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 26-Sep-17 E C3 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 28-Sep-17 M C1 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE401 GENERALIZED THEORY OF MACHINES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 ELE402 COMPUTER AIDED POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 ICE402 DIGITAL AND NON LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 ELE403 MICROCONTROLLER AND PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 ELE458 FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 ELE302 Electrical Power Generation And Utilization 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSE101A Computer Fundamentals and programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252 Engineering Mathematics III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ELE201 Circuit Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ECE202 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 ECE301 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 ECE302 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 ECE304A LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 ICE208 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CSE303A DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSE351 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER NETWORKS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 ECE461 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 ECE401 OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 ECE455 WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ELE201 Circuit Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ECE202 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECE201 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 ECE301 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 ECE302 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 ECE304A LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 ICE208 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 CSE303A DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSE351 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER NETWORKS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 25-Sep-17 E C3 ECE461 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 ECE401 OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 ECE455 WIRELESS AND MOBILE COMMUNICATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 20-Sep-17 E C3 MEC303 Heat Transfer 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC305 Industrial Engineering 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 E C3 MEC301 Mechanics Of Fluids 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC203 Thermodynamics-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256 NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 25-Sep-17 E C3 MEC302 Design Of Machine Elements 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC304 Manufacturing Processes -Ii 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 MEC210 Engineering Materials And Metallurgy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC208 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MEC211 MACHINE DRAWING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MEC209 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC207 Mechanics Of Solids-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 MEC303A HEAT TRANSFER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC309 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 MEC306A MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 MEC307A DESIGN OF  MACHINE ELEMENTS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC308A NON-CONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 20-Sep-17 E C3 MEC402 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC401 ROBOTIC AND AUTOMATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 MEC424 FLEXIBLE  MANUFACTURING SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 26-Sep-17 E C3 MEC423 MATERIAL MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC403 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 MEC404 CAD/CAM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 MEC205 Engineering Materials And Metallurgy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC202 Mechanics Of Solids-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 MEC210 Engineering Materials And Metallurgy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC208 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MEC211 MACHINE DRAWING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MEC209 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC207 Mechanics Of Solids-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 MEC303A HEAT TRANSFER 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC309 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 MEC306A MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 MEC307A DESIGN OF  MACHINE ELEMENTS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC308A NON-CONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 20-Sep-17 E C3 MEC402 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 21-Sep-17 E C3 MEC401 ROBOTIC AND AUTOMATION 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 23-Sep-17 E C3 MEC424 FLEXIBLE  MANUFACTURING SYSTEM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC403 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 28-Sep-17 E C3 MEC404 CAD/CAM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 MEC205 Engineering Materials And Metallurgy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC203 Thermodynamics-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 MEC403 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC201 Kinematics Of Machines 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 28-Sep-17 E C3 MEC404 CAD/CAM 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) BL 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC202 Mechanics of Solids - I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 CHL401 ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering BL 23-Sep-17 E C3 CHL402 TRANSPORT PHENOMENON 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering BL 25-Sep-17 E C3 CHL453 POLYMER PROCESSING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering BL 26-Sep-17 E C3 CHL403 PLANT DESIGN AND ECONOMICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B. Tech. (Hons.) - Chemical Engineering BL 28-Sep-17 E C3 CHL404 PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSA151 Computer Applications in Business 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MGT101 Principles and Practice of Management 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 COM105 Business  and Labour Laws 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH153A BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES  10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 COM209 Cost and Management Accounting 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MGT207 Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MGT204 OB and HRM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MGT206 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 MGT205 Indian Financial System 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECO201 Indian Economy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT352 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 COM314 BASIC CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 23-Sep-17 E C3 MGT351 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 COM315 COMPANY LAW AND AUDIT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT305 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 5 29-Sep-17 E C3 COM313 DIRECT TAXES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO101 MICRO ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Business Administration BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH153A Business Mathematics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CSA103 Principles of Digital Electronics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSA110 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MGT101 Principles and Practice of Management 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG151A BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 CSA111 ALGORITHM AND PROGRAMMING LOGIC DESIGN 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSA203 Database Concepts 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 CSA201 Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical Techniques 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CSA204 Computer System Architecture 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 CSA205 Computer Networks-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSA303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSA302 CORE JAVA 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSA301 INTERNET APPLICATIONS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSA375 INFORMATION SECURITY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSA304 E-COMMERCE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications BL 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 PHE401 Foundation, history and principles of physical education 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 1 21-Sep-17 M C1 PHE522 HEALTH EDUCATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 PHE504 ANATOMY AND EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHE553 FUNDAMENTALS OF SPORTS COACHING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 PHE512 SPORTS TRAINING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHE537 SPORTS MEDICINE, PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHE552 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A Psychology 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 PSY503 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A Psychology 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 PSY502 PERCEPTUAL PROCESSES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A Psychology 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PSY501 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A Psychology 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 PSY504 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL SCALING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A Psychology 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 PSY506 COUNSELLING FOR DRUG ADDICTS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. (Hons.) - English BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 ENG601 Literary Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. (Hons.) - English BL 22-Sep-17 M C1 ENG603A INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. (Hons.) - English BL 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG604 Postcolonial Literature And Theory 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. (Hons.) - English BL 26-Sep-17 M C1 EVS561 Dynamics Of Biogeography 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. (Hons.) - English BL 27-Sep-17 M C1 ENG614 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ENG531 LITERARY CRITICISM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 ENG532 British Poetry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ENG533 BRITISH DRAMA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 ENG534 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 ENG631 LITERARY CRITICISM IN INDIA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ENG632 INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ENG633 BRITISH FICTION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. A. English 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ENG634 CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN LITERATURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 20-Sep-17 E C4 CSA557 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 22-Sep-17 E C4 PHY501 Classical Mechanics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 25-Sep-17 E C4 PHY502A MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 26-Sep-17 E C4 PHY504 Quantum Mechanics-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 1 27-Sep-17 E C4 PHY508 Electronics-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 21-Sep-17 E C4 PHY601 Electrodynamics-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 23-Sep-17 E C4 PHY602A NUCLEAR PHYSICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 25-Sep-17 E C4 PHY627 EXPERIMENTAL TECHNIQUES 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 26-Sep-17 E C4 PHY605A ELECTRONICS-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 3 28-Sep-17 E C4 PHY603 CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
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M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BOT521 ALGAE, FUNGI AND PHYTOPATHOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BOT527 APPROACHES FOR CROP IMPROVEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 BOT529 GENETICS AND CYTOGENETICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 BTY513 CELL BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 3 21-Sep-17 M C2 BOT641 PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 BOT629 PLANT MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BOT621 SCIENTIFIC WRITING AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany 3 28-Sep-17 M C2 BOT622 ADVANCED PLANT SYSTEMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH524 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 BCH501 Bioanalytical Techniques 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 BCH651 ADVANCED CELL BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH521 COMPUTATIONAL TECHNIQUES FOR BIOLOGISTS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BCH601 Biochemical and Environmental Toxicology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BCH625 CONCEPTS IN IMMUNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 BCH605A PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 BCH622 CRITICAL REVIEW OF SCIENTIFIC LITERATURE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH524 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 BOT601  Scientific Writing and Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 BTY513 CELL BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 1 29-Sep-17 M C2 MIC531 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 BTY633 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 21-Sep-17 M C2 BTY636 NANOTECHNOLOGY IN HEALTHCARE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 MIC631 IMMUNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 23-Sep-17 M C2 BTY631 ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BTY635 COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 20-Sep-17 E C4 CHE501A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 21-Sep-17 E C4 CSA555 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 22-Sep-17 E C4 CHE502A INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 25-Sep-17 E C4 CHE503A PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 1 27-Sep-17 E C4 CHE504A ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 21-Sep-17 E C4 CHE601A Organic Chemistry-Iii 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 22-Sep-17 E C4 CHE602A INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 25-Sep-17 E C4 CHE605A QUANTUM CHEMISTRY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 25-Sep-17 E C4 CHE614 MOLECULES OF LIFE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 26-Sep-17 E C4 CHE603A PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-III 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 3 28-Sep-17 E C4 CHE604A SPECTROSCOPY-II 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 CSA503 Computer System Organization and Architecture 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 1 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSA572 JAVA PROGRAMMING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 1 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSA505 Database Management Systems 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 1 28-Sep-17 M C2 MTH570 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 1 29-Sep-17 E C3 CSA504 Advances In Operating Systems 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 CSA678 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 3 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSA676 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 3 23-Sep-17 E C3 CSA675 DISTRIBUTED AND PARALLEL PROCESSING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 3 26-Sep-17 M C2 CSA671 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science 3 28-Sep-17 M C2 CSA677 ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Page 14 of 18



Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timings

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 20-Sep-17 E C4 CSA557 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 MTH552 ALGEBRA-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 21-Sep-17 E C4 CSA555 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS AND PROGRAMMING USING C 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH553 LINEAR ALGEBRA 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH550 REAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MTH554 CLASSICAL MECHANICS AND CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 20-Sep-17 M C1 MTH631 TOPOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 22-Sep-17 M C1 MTH632 MATHEMATICAL METHODS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MTH633 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 27-Sep-17 M C1 MTH636 FLUID MECHANICS-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics BL 20-Sep-17 M C1 MTH532 ALGEBRA-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH524 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 26-Sep-17 M C2 MIC533 MICROBIAL DIVERSITY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 1 29-Sep-17 M C2 MIC531 GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 20-Sep-17 M C2 MIC545 SOIL & ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 MIC631 IMMUNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BCH501 Bioanalytical Techniques 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 MIC633 FOOD AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 BCH524 PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO521A ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO653 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO655 IMMUNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 22-Sep-17 M C2 BTY511 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 25-Sep-17 M C2 BOT621 SCIENTIFIC WRITING AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO628 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 27-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO630 ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 3 29-Sep-17 M C2 ZOO640A POPULATION GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 20-Sep-17 M C2 AGS652 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT PATHOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 21-Sep-17 M C2 CSA559 Computer Fundamentals and programming 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 22-Sep-17 M C2 AGS552 BREEDING OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 25-Sep-17 M C2 AGS553 GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 27-Sep-17 M C2 AGS554 POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF VEGETABLE CROPS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 1 29-Sep-17 M C2 AGS551 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF COOL SEASON VEGETABLE CROPS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECO505 MICROECONOMIC THEORY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 ECO506 MACROECONOMIC THEORY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ECO507 STATISTICAL METHODS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 ECO508 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 ECO601 DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ECO602 Indian Economy 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 ECO603 BASIC ECONOMETRICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 3 28-Sep-17 M C1 ECO613 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Sc. Economics 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 ECO604 AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - CAD/CAM 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 MEC701 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - CAD/CAM 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC702 ADVANCED MECHATRONICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - CAD/CAM 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 MEC703 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING SYSTEM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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M. Tech. - CAD/CAM 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC704 RAPID PROTOTYPING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - CAD/CAM 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC705 ROBOTICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 20-Sep-17 M C1 CES532 CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 CSE901 SOFT COMPUTING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CSE501 Advance Computer Networks and Simulation 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSE503 Data Mining and Warehousing 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 CSE505 Parallel Computing and Architecture 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 CSE603 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 ECE902 SILICON CHIP TECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ECE501 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 ECE502 ADVANCED OPTICAL COMMUNICATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ECE507 AD HOC MOBILE WIRELESS NETWORKS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 ECE601 ANTENNA ENGINEERING- ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Industrial & Production 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 MEC751 CASTING AND WELDING TECHNOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Industrial & Production 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 MEC752 ADVANCE MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Industrial & Production 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 MEC753 METAL CUTTING AND MACHINE TOOL DESIGN 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Industrial & Production 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 MEC754 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Industrial & Production 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MEC755 PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 ELE902 ENERGY AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 25-Sep-17 M C1 MEC554 Advance Materials 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Solar Power System 3 21-Sep-17 M C1 ELE602 SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. - Solar Power System 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MEC901 METHOD ENGINEERING AND ERGONOMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Civil Engineering 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Civil Engineering 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Civil Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Civil Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CES527 GROUND IMPROVEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Civil Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Structural Engineering 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Structural Engineering 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Structural Engineering 3 23-Sep-17 M C1 MTH551A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Structural Engineering 3 26-Sep-17 M C1 CES527 GROUND IMPROVEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. (Part Time) Structural Engineering 3 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. Electrical Engineering 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 ELE501A MODERN POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. Electrical Engineering 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 ELE502A POWER SYSTEM DYNAMICS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. Electrical Engineering 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 ELE503A ADVANCED ELECTRIC DRIVES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. Electrical Engineering 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 ELE504 Power System Operation and Control 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M. Tech. Electrical Engineering 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.P.Ed. 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 PHE701 RESEARCH PROCESS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.P.Ed. 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 PHE702 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.P.Ed. 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 PHE705 YOGIC SCIENCES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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M.P.Ed. 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PHE704 TEST , MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.Tech.(Construction Planning & Management) 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 CPM503 CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES AND EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.Tech.(Construction Planning & Management) 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CPM501 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.Tech.(Construction Planning & Management) 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 CPM507 ENERGY & ENVIRONS FOR SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.Tech.(Construction Planning & Management) 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 CPM505 INTRODUCTION TO REAL ESTATE AND URBAN LAND DEVELOPMENT 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.Tech.(Construction Planning & Management) 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 MGT551 Research Methodology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Master of Business Administration 1 20-Sep-17 E C3 ECO501 Managerial Economics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT502 Accounting for Decision Making 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 22-Sep-17 E C3 ECO502 Quantitative Methods 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 25-Sep-17 E C3 EVS501 Environment Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 26-Sep-17 E C3 MGT504 Business Communication 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT501 Business Environment and Indian Ethos 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 1 29-Sep-17 E C3 MGT503 Management Process and  Organisational Behaviour 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 20-Sep-17 E C3 MGT604 Business Legislations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT601 Strategic Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 22-Sep-17 E C3 MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 22-Sep-17 E C3 MGT635 Labour Legislations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 23-Sep-17 E C3 MGT625 Integrated Marketing Communication 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 25-Sep-17 E C3 MGT627 Management of Financial Services 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 26-Sep-17 E C3 MGT621 Consumer Behaviour 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT634 Training and Development 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 28-Sep-17 E C3 MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration 3 29-Sep-17 E C3 MGT631 ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE AND MANAGEMENT 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 20-Sep-17 E C3 ECO501 Managerial Economics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 20-Sep-17 E C3 MGT604 Business Legislations 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT502 Accounting for Decision Making 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT601 Strategic Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 22-Sep-17 E C3 ECO502 Quantitative Methods 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 22-Sep-17 E C3 MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 25-Sep-17 E C3 MGT627 Management of Financial Services 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 26-Sep-17 E C3 MGT621 Comsumer Behaviour 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 28-Sep-17 E C3 MGT622 Sales and Distribution Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Business Administration BL 29-Sep-17 E C3 MGT503 Management Process and  Organisational Behaviour 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 20-Sep-17 E C3 COM501 Business Statistics and Data Processing 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT514 Management Thought 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 22-Sep-17 E C3 ECO503 Business Economics 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 23-Sep-17 E C3 MGT515 Management Information Systems 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 26-Sep-17 E C3 MGT504 Business Communication 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 1 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT507 Financial Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 20-Sep-17 E C3 COM603 Banking, Financial Institutions and Services 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 21-Sep-17 E C3 MGT601 Strategic Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 22-Sep-17 E C3 MGT626 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 23-Sep-17 E C3 COM602 Contemporary Auditing and International Accounting 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 26-Sep-17 E C3 MGT621 Consumer Behaviour 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 27-Sep-17 E C3 MGT630 Project Appraisal and Finance 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Commerce 3 28-Sep-17 E C3 COM652 Advanced Corporate Accounting 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 1 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSA502 Computer Fundamentals and  Programming in C 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm
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Master of Computer Applications 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 CSA503 Computer System Organization and Architecture 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Master of Computer Applications 1 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSA505 Database Management Systems 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 MTH570 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Master of Computer Applications 1 29-Sep-17 E C3 CSA504 Advances In Operating Systems 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSA605 Data Mining and Data Warehousing 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSA602 Computer Based Optimization Techniques 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSA604 JAVA PROGRAMMING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 26-Sep-17 E C3 CSA603 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 3 28-Sep-17 E C3 CSA601 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 5 20-Sep-17 E C3 CSA701 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 5 22-Sep-17 E C3 CSA702 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 5 25-Sep-17 E C3 CSA703 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 5 27-Sep-17 E C3 CSA709 LINUX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Master of Computer Applications 5 29-Sep-17 E C3 CSA706 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 EDU115 Maths 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 21-Sep-17 M C1 EDU113 History 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 EDU101 Philosophical and sociological foundation of education 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 EDU105 English 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 EDU107 Hindi 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 Human Values and General studies 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 28-Sep-17 M C1 EDU111 Economics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.A./B.Ed Integrated course 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 EDU119 Psychology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 EDU115 Maths 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 EDU121 Botany 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 22-Sep-17 M C1 EDU101 Philosophical and sociological foundation of education 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 EDU125 Physics 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 EDU105 English 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 26-Sep-17 M C1 EDU123 Zoology 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 SGS107 Human Values and General studies 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

B.Sc./B.Ed Integrated 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 EDU109 Chemistry 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.A PSYCHOLOGY 1 20-Sep-17 M C1 PSY503 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.A PSYCHOLOGY 1 23-Sep-17 M C1 PSY502 PERCEPTUAL PROCESSES 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.A PSYCHOLOGY 1 25-Sep-17 M C1 PSY501 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-I 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.A PSYCHOLOGY 1 27-Sep-17 M C1 PSY504 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES IN PSYCHOLOGY AND PSYCHOLOGICAL SCALING 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

M.A PSYCHOLOGY 1 29-Sep-17 M C1 PSY506 COUNSELING FOR DRUG ADDICTS 10.00 am to 12.00 noon
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